2006 KSEA

606-8501
5 TEL & FAX: (075)753-3080
Mail: ksea@educ.kyoto-u.ac.jp
The Kansai Society for Educational Administration http://wwwsoc.nii.ac.jp/ksea/

mClm | NN |

18 5 20 2 5

RAEL T - BN
Hilba F X ERE 4 i

Im.
o
: &-‘H‘:!}!

Mo

B Z Mt B
L ks ]

ilﬁ;aillillllllil
AFARER
L

f .- E:izq-x#‘i ‘xﬁ
o '@ '. WAE

smmEEe
L1 R TH]

HP  http:/AMww.kyoto-wu.ac.jp/access/index.html




om0

2006

2006

15

208 100 10

10

207 15

om0

50
50

7,000

15

3,500



